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HERMATHENAE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Richard VANDERLINDEN
C.O. Liege
Circuit : H:2_Découverte

Distance : 2910m

00:04:37

00:02:15 00:06:52
00:10:45 00:17:37
00:03:23 00:21:00
00:01:58 00:22:58
00:01:17 00:24:15

U AW

297m

506m
113m
71lm
87m

Vendredis de l'orientation

Se

15'33"/km

21'15"/km
29'56"/km
27'42"km
14'45"/km

raing 11.6.2021
Hermathenae

--/19 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Stephane SZUCS 0:34:15
2. Théo PECHEUX 0:35:16
3. Guillaume LAMBERT 0:37:21
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